11100505025

(Requ	iestor's Name)	
(Addr	ess)	
(Addr	ess)	
(City/:	State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busil	ness Entity Na	me)
(Docu	ıment Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Fi	ling Officer:	

G. MCLEOD

JUN 28 2011

EXAMINER



200208929882

06/29/11--01001--086 **125.00

RECEIVED

11 JUN 28 PN 3: 40

DEPASSINENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATION

TILED

11 UM 28 PH 3-48

SECRETARY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Wakulla Airport Prop	erties LLC.	
	mited Liability Compa	any
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing	3.
Please return all correspondence concerning this n	natter to the following	;
Richard Shepard		
	Name of Person	
Wakulla Airport Propertie	es LLC.	
	Firm/Company	
146 Tarpine Dr.		
	Address	
Panacea, Fl. 32346		
	City/State and Zip Code	
boeingdc10@msn.com	<u> </u>	
E-mail address: (to be use	·	ort notification)
For further information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:	
Richard Shepard	at (850	933-5678
Name of Person		& Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	: :	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Cop (additional copy	Certificate of Status &
Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrations Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporations uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
Wakulla Airport Properties LL		·	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the pr	rincipal office of the Limited L	Liability Co	mpany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
146 Tarpine Dr.	146 Tarpine Dr.		
Panacea, Fl. 32346	Panacea, Fl. 32346		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regis business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration. Richard Shepard Name 146 Tarpine Dr.		SECRUTAL	
	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	one :	⊋ m
Panacea, Fl. 32346	1101 (1101 DON <u>1101</u> decopatolo)	, 1	
	FL ate, and Zip	202-4	- :
•	•	>	0
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in tregistered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as registered.	this certificate, I hereby accept t y. I further agree to comply wit erformance of my duties, and I a	the appointn th the provis um familiar t	nent as sions of all with and

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

nard Shepard Tarpine Dr. acea, Fl. 32346
filing: 6-27-2011 . (OPTION and cannot be more than five business of

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Richard Shepard

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)